
 

Tues. Nov. 30 Aynor Home 6:15 PM Mon. Nov. 29 Away 5:30 PM

Wed. Dec. 1 Carvers Bay Home 6:15 PM Wed. Dec. 1 Home 5:30 PM

Tues. Dec. 7 Andrews Away 6:15 PM Mon. Dec. 6 Away 5:30 PM

Fri. Dec. 10 Aynor Away 6:15 PM Wed. Dec. 8 Home 5:30 PM

Tues. Dec. 14 Loris Home 6:15 PM Mon. Dec. 13 Away 5:30 PM

Thurs. Dec. 16 Carvers Bay Away 6:15 PM Wed. Jan. 5 Home 5:30 PM

Dec. 20-23 Tourn. Carvers Bay (Boys Only) Away 6:15 PM Mon. Jan. 10 Away 5:30 PM

Tues. Jan. 4 Hannah Pamplico Home 6:15 PM Wed. Jan. 12 Home 5:30 PM

Fri. Jan. 7 Lamar Home 6:15 PM Wed. Jan. 19 Home 5:30 PM

Sat. Jan. 8 Waccamaw (Boys Only) Away 6:15 PM Mon. Jan. 24 Away 5:30 PM

Tues. Jan. 11 Timmonsville Home 6:15 PM

Thurs. Jan. 13 Green Sea Floyds Away 6:15 PM

Sat. Jan. 15  Tourn. Carvers Bay (Boys Only) Away 6:15 PM

Tues. Jan. 18 Lake View Home 6:15 PM

Fri. Jan. 21 Hannah Pamplico Away 6:15 PM

Tues. Jan. 25 Lamar Away 6:15 PM

Fri. Jan. 28 Timmonsville Away 6:15 PM

Tues. Feb. 1 Green Sea Floyds Home 6:15 PM

Fri. Feb. 4 Lake View Away 6:15 PM

Principal: Sam Tuten

Athletic Director:  Ken Cribb

Johnsonville High School

237 S. Georgetown Hwy.

Johnsonville, SC 29555

(843) 386-2707

Senior Night: Tuesday, November 30th

Home Games 

JHS VARSITY BASKETBALL JMS BASKETBALL 
Waccamaw

Waccamaw

Rosemary

Rosemary

2021-2022 Winter Athletic Schedule 

All tickets are electronic. Please visit 

https://jhs.fsd5.org/ticketsales to purchase 

your ticket.

Hemingway

JV Boys will begin at 5:00 PM                                            

Varsity Girls will begin at 6:15 PM                                     

Varsity Boys will tentatively begin at 7:15 PM

Carvers Bay

Carvers Bay

Georgetown

Georgetown

Hemingway


